
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

07 

4 

5 

41 

28 

45 

38 

43 

27 

32 

39 

47 

29 

14 

44 

50 

33 

6 

21 

11 

Name 

Tautvydas BARSTYS 

Aurelijus RUSTEIKA 

Marius BARTKUS 

Kestutis JUSCIUS 

Gintaras PAPECKYS 

Audrius NIEKIS 

Aidas GEDVILAS 

Arturas SAKALAUSKAS 

Vytautas DAUNYS 

Tomas BARAUSKAS 

Darius JAGMINAS 

Vidmantas FOKAS 

Tomas SKERSTONAS 

Normunds STANEVICS 

Marats BLATE 

Nikolaj MARTYNIUK 

Amiranas BERZINSKAS 

Iridijus SVELNYS 

Janis UZULINS 

Ramunas BENIULIS 

Nat 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Make Best Tm 

1:20.977 

1:21.311 

1:23.552 

1:25.170 

1:25.576 

1:26.716 

1:26.924 

1:27.819 

1:28.134 

1:28.390 

1:30.428 

1:31.098 

1:32.133 

1:32.408 

1:33.620 

1:33.936 

1:34.760 

1:38.864 

1:38.910 

1:48.142 

Diff 

0.334 

2.575 

4.193 

4.599 

5.739 

5.947 

6.842 

7.157 

7.413 

9.451 

10.121 

11.156 

11.431 

12.643 

12.959 

13.783 

17.887 

17.933 

27.165 

In Lap 

6 

22 

12 

26 

19 

26 

16 

17 

12 

14 

4 

12 

8 

7 

5 

17 

7 

5 

5 

8 

Laps 

11 

27 

26 

26 

23 

26 

18 

26 

14 

22 

9 

14 

8 

10 

5 

17 

12 

8 

6 

11 

Best Speed 

119,234 

118,744 

115,559 

113,364 

112,826 

111,343 

111,076 

109,944 

109,551 

109,234 

106,772 

105,987 

104,796 

104,484 

103,132 

102,785 

101,891 

97,661 

97,616 

89,283 

2nd Best 

1:26.728 

1:21.649 

1:23.801 

1:25.259 

1:26.248 

1:26.792 

1:27.623 

1:28.285 

1:28.205 

1:28.995 

1:32.903 

1:33.021 

1:32.216 

1:32.792 

1:34.622 

1:34.415 

1:35.074 

1:39.778 

1:39.428 

1:49.008 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014.07.18. 17:01:18 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

1000km Lenktynes 
Porche Club 

Porche demonstration 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 16:10:00 

Palanga 2,682 km 

2014.07.18. 16:10 


